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Student’s Name:     

Contact Name:   Contact Phone:  

Date Ordered:  Date Collected:   
 
 

ITEM COLOUR 
(Please Circle) 

SIZE 
(Please Circle) 

QTY PRICE 

Eureka Polo (Ladies)* 
Inc JTC ESC logo 
AP2304 

 

 Navy/White 08 
10 
12 
14 
16 

18 
20 
22 
24 
26 

  $39.00 

Eureka Polo (Mens)* 
Inc JTC ESC logo 
AP1304 
 

 Navy/White S 
M 
L  
XL 
 

2XL 
3XL 
4XL  

  $39.00 

JTC Fleecy Zip 
Jacket* 
Inc JTC ESC logo 
F400UN/HZ 
 

 Navy/White 08 
10 
12 
14 
16 

S 
M 
L  
XL 
 

2XL 
3XL 
4XL  

 $56.00 Ladies 
$$59.00 Men’s 

JB-3OV-Na 
Inc JTC ESC logo 

 

Navy 2XS 
XS 
S 
M 
L  
XL 
 

2XL 
3XL 
4XL  
5XL 

  $38.00 

JTC Water Resistant 
Softshell Jacket 
Inc JTC ESC logo 
PD-3WSJ-Na 

 

Navy 2XS 
XS 
S 
M 
L  
XL 
 

2XL 
3XL 
4XL  
5XL 

  $58.00 

  

Orders can be placed at the 
store: 

Hip Pocket Mandurah: 
104 Park Road, 

Mandurah WA 6210 
Ph: 9535 1900 

 

Order Online:  
Scan the QR Code or  
visit the website. 
 
SHOP BY CUSTOMER Schools 

(hippocketworkwear.com.au) 

https://mandurah.hippocketworkwear.com.au/shop-by-customer/schools/
https://mandurah.hippocketworkwear.com.au/shop-by-customer/schools/


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

Please Note: Approximate turnaround time, 2 weeks from date of order. 
 

 

ITEM COLOUR 
(Please Circle) 

SIZE 
(Please Circle) 

QTY PRICE 

DRS01TCG-Chelsea 
Gingham Dress 
Inc JTC ESC logo 

 

Navy/White S 
M 

   $51.00 

Please Note: 
approximate 
turnaround 

time, four (4) 
weeks from 

date of order. 

Skort 
PD-7LPS 

 Navy  
 

08 
10 
12 
14 
16 

18 
20 
22 
 

  $24.95 

Ladies Shorts 
RC-S611LD 

 Navy  06 
08 
10 
12 
14 
16 

18 
20 
22 
 

  $26.95 

Plain Shorts 
S2020 

 

Navy  XS 
S 
M 
L  
XL 

2XL 
3XL 
4XL  

  $19.95 

Plain Black Track 
Pants 
WSTP21 

 

Navy  S 
M 
L  
XL 
 

2XL 
3XL 
4XL  

  $38.95 

Tazman Backpack 
Inc JTC ESC logo 
AP4000 
 

 Navy/White  One 
Size 

  $40.00 

  


