



Student's Name:		Workwear & Sa
Contact Name:	Contact Phone:	
Date Ordered:	Date Collected:	

ITEM		COLOUR (Please Circle)		SIZE se Circle)	QTY	PRICE
Eureka Polo (Ladies)* Inc JTC ESC logo AP2304		Navy/White	08 1 10 2 12 2 14 2 16 2	0 2 4		\$39.00
Eureka Polo (Mens)* Inc JTC ESC logo AP1304		Navy/White	M 3	XL XL XL		\$39.00
JTC Fleecy Zip Jacket* Inc JTC ESC logo F400UN/HZ	2	Navy/White	08 S 10 M 12 L 14 X 16	M 3XL 4XL		\$56.00 Ladies \$\$59.00 Men's
JB-3OV-Na Inc JTC ESC logo	ž	Navy	XS 3	XL XL XL XL		\$38.00
JTC Water Resistant Softshell Jacket Inc JTC ESC logo PD-3WSJ-Na	ž ,	Navy	XS 3	XL XL XL XL		\$58.00

Orders can be placed at the store:

Hip Pocket Mandurah: 104 Park Road, Mandurah WA 6210 Ph: 9535 1900



Order Online: Scan the QR Code or visit the website.

SHOP BY CUSTOMER Schools (hippocketworkwear.com.au)





ITEM	COLOUR (Please Circle)	SIZE (Please Circle)	QTY	PRICE
DRS01TCG-Chelsea Gingham Dress Inc JTC ESC logo	Navy/White	S M		\$51.00 Please Note: approximate turnaround time, four (4) weeks from date of order.
Skort PD-7LPS	Navy	08 18 10 20 12 22 14 16		\$24.95
Ladies Shorts RC-S611LD	Navy	06 18 08 20 10 22 12 14 16		\$26.95
Plain Shorts S2020	Navy	XS 2XL S 3XL M 4XL L XL		\$19.95
Plain Black Track Pants WSTP21	Navy	S 2XL M 3XL L 4XL XL		\$38.95
Tazman Backpack Inc JTC ESC logo AP4000	Navy/White	One Size		\$40.00

Please Note: Approximate turnaround time, 2 weeks from date of order.